Installation Instruction

OB | Omm ® D @ © ©
M8x20 M8x45 M6 M6x12 M8 M6 M8
A (2pcs) B (8pcs) C (4pcs) D (4pcs) E (4pcs) F (4pcs) F2 (6pcs) g
O [y 3 € D € D € D € D 000 H:
M5x16 M5x30 M6x16 M6x30 M8x16 M8x30 Spg(i‘eorls\;vsi(h S
G1(4pcs) G2(4pcs) H1(4pcs) H2(4pcs) 11 (4pcs) 12 (4pcs) J (4pcs) g I
i
© U
#8.5x18x15 washer U
K (4pcs) R B
|
L2 (2pcs) M (1pcs) N (2pcs)
02 (2pcs) O3 (1pcs) P1 (1pcs) P2 (1pcs)

Q2 (1pcs)
Please screw on the knobs

Q1 (1pcs) onto Q2, the knbos are R1 (1pcs)
included in the Q2 package.

R2 (1pcs)

Cable Tie Organizer R3 (3pcs)

T— ) .
for keeping cords cables organized

V E S A Bearing
Video Electronics
Standards Association

600X400mm 40kgs




P2 (1pcs) B (4pcs) | E (4pcs) | F2(4pcs) | O3 (1pcs) | Q1(1pcs)

ASSEMBLY STEPS B B

L1 (2pcs) | L2 (2pcs)

Please tight the screw

P2

Secure with adhesive tape

A (2pcs) | F2(2pcs) | N (2pcs) %

@

Vd

Please tight the screw

Please tight
the screw

\ BIG1/H1/I1 '\N
\ G2/H2/12 J (4pcs) | K (4pcs) ®
@




	页 1
	页 2

